FABORY

Bahco Lip & spur drill 7

Cod Articol

Marca

E-——EES

Parametri tehnici

Lungime totala
Diametrul burghiului
Potrivit pentru lemn
Material de taiere

Burghiu spiralat

UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1
Standarde
109
7
Da

Otel crom-vanadiu
Da

S5020.070.001
203153005236
23241639
7311518006556

Exclusiv impachetare



